CARBON BLOCK
CARTRIDGES
Freecall: 1800 446 500
       Carbon Block Cartridges
Order Code Size
(Inches)
Rating
(Nominal)
Flow
(LPM)
Description
FCB-1025-0.5 10” x 2.5” 0.5 Micron 15 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FCB-1025-1 10” x 2.5” 1 Micron 15 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-1025-1S 10” x 2.5” 1 Micron 15 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter - Silver Impregnated
FCB-1025-5 10” x 2.5” 5 Micron 16 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-1025-10 10” x 2.5” 10 Micron 18 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-2025-1 20” x 2.5” 1 Micron 28 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-2025-5 20” x 2.5” 5 Micron 30 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-2025-10 20” x 2.5” 10 Micron 32 Carbon Block Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCB-1045-1 10” x 4.5” 1 Micron 20 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCB-1045-5 10” x 4.5” 5 Micron 21 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCB-1045-10 10” x 4.5” 10 Micron 23 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCB-2045-1 20” x 4.5” 1 Micron 40 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCB-2045-5 20” x 4.5” 5 Micron 41 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCB-2045-10 20” x 4.5” 10 Micron 42 Carbon Block Cartridge - Large Diameter
*Other sizes and micron ratings are available. Please contact our technical sales team on 1800 446 500.
www.aquastream.com.au Freecall: 1800 446 500
 Please note: Flow rates are indicative only. Use only with microbiogically safe and adequately disinfected water supplies.
Benefits
• Outstanding chlorine reduction
• High dirt-holding capacity
• Cyst reduction
• Lengths - 10”, 20”
• Ratings - 0.5 to 10* Micron
The Uniflow range of Carbon Block Cartridges offer outstanding reduction of sediment, chlorine,
chemicals, taste and odour, as well as cyst reduction on some models.
Carbon block cartridges are manufactured from an extruded activated carbon core for excellent
filtration capacity with no channelling or bypassing. These filters flow in a radial outside-to-inside
direction, providing increased dirt holding capacity and low pressure drop. A pre-filtration layer
reduces sediment and extends the filter life.
Fine micron ratings can be achieved using carbon block technology and cyst reduction models are
available in all sizes. A silver impregnated carbon block filter is also available for non-chlorinated
water supplies.
Applications
• Drinking Water Filtration
• Food & Beverage
• Pre and post-Filtration
• Commercial & Industrial
• Water Treatment